








Types of Taiko

History of Taiko



  Taiko performance in Thailand



Profiles











The 120th Anniversary of

Thailand - Japan
Diplomatic Relations











International Conference on

“Democracy and Human Security in Southeast Asia”



“FT3D”  (Fukuoka – Thailand – 3 Dimension)



Art Exhibition

“FT3D”  (Fukuoka – Thailand – 3 Dimension)





Ceramic Exhibition “Din Baannook”
By Bathma Kaew-Ngok





IMMF Print Journalism Training Course on...

“The Changing Role of Women
in Asian Society - Gaining Power Remaining Vulnerable:”



“Dining Time”



An Art Exhibition by Shigeaki Iwai

“Dining Time”









Activities during New Year





      

      November  :  Friends

 Fri 3 Nov. 2006

  Tue 7 Nov. 2006

 Fri 10 Nov. 2006

   Fri 17 Nov. 2006

Tue 21 Nov. 2006

  Fri 24 Nov.  2006



December  :  Animation

Fri 1 Dec. 2006

Fri 8 Dec. 2006

Fri 15 Dec. 2006

Tue 19 Dec. 2006

Fri 22 Dec. 2006


